

## International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net ISSN (Online): 2319-7064

#### **Letter of Acceptance**

Date: 09/01/2020

Dear Asep Suharta,

We are please to inform you that your Paper ID: 15091801 titled "Development of Sports Sociology Learning Devices" has been accepted for publication in Volume 7 Issue 9, September 2018 of International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR), Online ISSN: 2319-7064

This Acceptance Letter also certifies that above mentioned article has gone through Double Blind Review process and our Reviewers Panel has **Accepted** this article to be considered for publication.

Reviewer Evaluation Report is attached with this Letter of Acceptance for your official records.

International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR) believes that our collaboration will help to accelerate the global knowledge creation and sharing one step further.

We wish you a successful future ahead.

If you have any queries or doubts please feel free to contact us at editor.ijsrnet@gmail.com

With Warm Regards,

Managing Editor, International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net



# International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net ISSN (Online): 2319-7064

## **Reviewer Evaluation Report**

Paper ID: 15091801

Paper Title: Development of Sports Sociology Learning Devices

## **Reviewer Report**

Evaluation Criteria	Score (0-10)
Relevance of Topic	8
Scholarly Quality	7
English Usage	7
Use of Theory	8
Novelty and Originality of the idea	7
Technical Content and Correctness	8
Critical Qualities	7
Clarity of Conclusions	6
Use / Quality of Contents	7
Other Aspects	8
Total Score	73

#### **Reviewer Decision**

**Accepted (No Modification Required)** 

With Warm Regards,

Managing Editor, International Journal of Science and Research (IJSR)

www.ijsr.net